middletonfoods ~ Rich Gravy
MIX

Product Information _

Description
Mgdleton foods
TN

Rich savoury gravy with a hint of sage.
Quick and easy to use for the perfect gravy.

Brand: Middleton Catering Mixes
Description: Rich Gravy Mix
Pack Size: 3.5kg

Storage: Store in a cool dry place
Order Code: CM0058

(Internal Code: P707)

Shelf Life Ingredients

Modified Maize Starch, Flavourings, Salt, WHEAT Flour (WHEAT,
Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Palm Qil, Yeast Extract, Colour
(Caramel Powder), Maltodextrin, Vegetable Stock Powder (Salt,

N ) Flavouring, Maltodextrin, Onion Powder, Tomato Powder, Sugar,
Portion Yields Carrot Extract, Yeast Extract, Rapeseed Oil, Ground Celeriac
(CELERY), Spices, Garlic Powder), Sugar, Rapeseed Oil, Natural
Flavouring (Salt, Sage Extract).

Unopened (12) months.

Approx 500 x 100ml portions per 3.5kg bag.

. May Contain: Milk, Soya, Mustard, Barley, Sulphites
Compliance

Manufactured in a factory accredited to BRC AIIergens

Standards . . . .
For allergy advice see ingredients in “bold” and UPPERCASE
Features and Benefits

v’ Easy to use just add water. Cooking Instructions

v/ Suitable for Vegetarians

v’ Suitable for Vegans Gravy Mix Cold Water Boiling Water
225¢g 300ml 3 litres
Nutritional Information 150g 200ml 2 litres
e 759 100ml 1 litre
2 g er 100m
Nutritional Information o A e 40g 50ml 500ml
Energy (kJ) 1458 92
Sl sl 48 2 Whisk the required amount of gravy powder with cold water using
Fat (g) 9.5 0.6 the above guide, mixing until dissolved.
of which Saturates (g) 6.2 0.4 Whisk into the correct amount of boiling water, gradually bring to
Carbohydrate (g) 59 4 the boil and simmer for 1 minute.
2l WhTCh Sugars (g) 4.6 0.3 To Store: Leave to cool and store covered in the refrigerator.
Protein (g) 6.4 04 Use within 48 hours of being made.
Salt (g9) 17.6 1.1
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